	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > V20E550PL1T7
	V20E550PL1T7 (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            V20E550PL1T7
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 819V 10KA DISC 20MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.49700 (This price is for reference only)
		 V20E550PL1T7 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    V20E550PL1T7  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AI-4219-P-C48 PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER PIEZO 24VDC 1.9KHZ PANEL
HHR-160AA/BL2X5 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NIMH 12.0V 1550MAH
HHR-900DA01F5 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK 6.0V 8250MAH NIMH
PJU1084CCT Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 10.5X8.72X5.01" GR/CL
SR25UBTAA Tripp Lite  25U RACK ENCL SERVER CABINET
6316-96 Pomona Electronics  PLUGS WE310 Y-RJ45/RJ48 PLUG
1406096 Phoenix Contact  SENSOR/ACTUATOR CABLE 8POS
89761-6781 Molex Connector Corporation  CBL MMCX PLUG/MMCX PLG 12" RG316
W.FL-2LP-04N1-A-(600) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  CABLE ASSEM WFL-WFL 100MM ULTRA
4964-SS-72 Pomona Electronics  CABLE BNC MALE LOW NOISE 72"
MDM-9SH003P ITT Cannon  MICRO-D PLUG 9POS SKT 18" WIRE
0152670478 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 178 TYP
660-0SFTP-GR-01000 CNC Tech  CAT6 PATCH CABLE SFTP
6A44-B0441-014.0-0 3M  CABLE CX4-CX4 DDR 4CH LSZH 14M
5-1589827-9 TE Connectivity  WDUALOBE CONNECTOR
M8MMH-5040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM50H/MC50F/MDM50H
A3CCA-4436M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKN44A/ AE50M / AKN44
M13198 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 9PR 24AWG SLT 1000'
RKW-12-13-YL Essentra Components  CABLE TIE, HOOK & LOOP W/ SCREW
TL-350 Essentra Components  TWIST-LOK 1.03"
RNF-100-2-YO-STK TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
LEGBX6-38940-20-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IEGH11-28527-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LMLK1-1REC4-33262-50 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
170M4519 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 900A 550V 1GN/50 AR
BK/GMA-8-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 8A 125V FAST GLASS GMA
MF-PSHT010X-2 Bourns Inc.  FUSE PTC RESETTABLE SMD 0805
YQS5638 Amphenol Advanced Sensors  PTC HEATERS 40%
1.5SMC18AT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 15.3VWM 25.2VC SMC
1.5KE400CA-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 342VWM 548VC AXIAL
SM6S24AHE3/2D Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC DO218AB
MSMLG6.5A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 11.2VC DO215AB
M5KP16CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC DO204AR
MAPLAD6.5KP12CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19.9VC MINIPLAD
MXLSMBG13CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC DO215AA
1N6036 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 5.5VWM 11.7VC DO13
MAPLAD30KP48CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC SMD
V47ZS1PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 42V 250A DISC 7MM
TMOV20RP550ML2T7 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 819V 10KA DISC 20MM
0071.1241.T2 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 188.5V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
	V20E550PL1T7  keywords
	    	V20E550PL1T7
	V20E550PL1T7  Littelfuse Inc
	V20E550PL1T7  pdf
	V20E550PL1T7  datasheet
	V20E550PL1T7  price
	V20E550PL1T7  distributor
	electronic components V20E550PL1T7
	V20E550PL1T7  Circuit Protection
	V20E550PL1T7  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	V20E550PL1T7  VARISTOR 819V 10KA DISC 20MM
	V20E550PL1T7
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .